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ST S SpS FR  E @23 °C (P3£IP1& P2) dB 35 35 35 51 51
/N B 23 C(P3FIP1& P2) dB 18 28 25 30 45
WAL Hi123°C dB 0.6 0.5 1.8 0.7 0.6
BoRIfi@23C dB 1.2 0.7 2.1 13 0.8
Rt @23°C dB 18 22 22 18 22
J7 e 1 dB 50
/Nl AR dB 50
RARIGTIZ(CW) mW 300
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b2 it P1&P2 PM Panda fiber
P3 PM Panda fiber, SMF-28E or Hi1060
TARIREE C -5~+70
AR C -40~+85
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0698=T1064nm/R980nm  S=Single-core 1=SM Fiber to PM Fiber 001=PM1550 001=PM1550
0698=T1064nm/R980nm D=Dual-core 2=PM Fiber to PM Fiber, Port 3 008=SMF-28E 003=PM980
SSSS=Specify 3=PM Fiber to PM Fiber, Port 3 SSS=Specify SSS=Specity
@543 Juf @K @ RLFH ©):7% 3k
0= ¢5.5x35mm H=0.5m 1=250um bare fiber 0=None
S=Specify 1=1.0m 2=900um loose tube 1=FC/UPC
S=Specify S=Specify 2=FC/APC
S=Specify
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